   Product Description
Greenray Industries' T1243 TCXO delivers ultra-low acceleration sensitivity and
low phase noise performance.
Features
• g-Sensitivity down to <0.07 x ppb/g applied acceleration force
• Frequency range from 10 MHz to 50 MHz
• 22.9 x 17.8mm package
• EFC for precise tuning or phase locking apps

Line 4: Serial Number
Line 5: Data code (YYWW)
Ordering Example
T1243 - N16 - 3.3 - LG - 50.0MHz - E
Model  Stability Code  Supply
Voltage
 G-Sensitivity Code  Frequency in MHz  Termination finish
  Refer to Electrical
Specs Table*
N16 (-20 to +70°C)
T26 (-40 to +85°C)
 3.3: 3.3V
5.0: 5.0V
 SD: < 0.7 ppb/g
LG: < 0.07 ppb/g
HG: Customer-
specific
 From 10 to 50 MHz  E: Gold plated (RoHS),
Standard
PB: SnPb 63/37 (non-RoHS)
LF: SnAg 96.5/3.5 (Lead-free)
*other frequency stabilities available, please contact factory
Package dimensions and Pad Connections